
T I P O  B
[APARTAMENTO 1 HAB]

▪ BALCON [

▪ SALA COMEDOR

▪ COCINA

▪ 2 BAÑOS

▪ 1 HABITACION

▪ WALKING CLOSET

98.3 M2

[APARTAMENTO = 73.96 M2]
[TERRAZA = 24.34 M2]
[4 UNIDADES]

▪ LAVADO [

PROYECTO 

NAVÍO PUERTO SERENO
MARINA CAP CANA

[EDIF. A]
A201
A301
A401
A501

Todos los planos y renders son propiedad intelectual de VAC diseño & construcción [


